pwc

Eldon Street Holdings Limited — In Administration
Notice accompanying the first dividend to creditors

The Joint Administrators’ receipts and payments account from the commencement of
the Administration on 9 December 2008 to 10 October 2013 is attached at Appendix A

Further information pursuant to Rule 2.98 of the Insolvency Rules 1986

A first dividend to unsecured creditors of 12 pence in the pound has been declared.

A total of £54,413,701.27 is being paid by way of dividend in respect of admitted claims totalling
£453,447,310.62.

There is no prescribed part, as there is no floating charge.

The balance of funds has been retained in order to provide for further costs and potential claims in the
estate, including:

e A potential pension claim of £119 million;
e Accrued and estimated future costs of the Administration.

Payment was made by a bank transfer on 28 October 2013. The Joint Administrators are unable to
estimate the likely timing or quantum of any future dividends.

DA Howell, AV Lomas, SA Pearson, JG Parr and GE Bruce were appointed as Joint Administrators of Eldon Street Holdings
Limited to manage its affairs, business and property as agents without personal liability. DA Howell, AV Lomas, SA Pearson,
JG Parr and GE Bruce are licensed in the United Kingdom to act as insolvency practitioners by the Institute of Chartered
Accountants in England and Wales.

DA Howell, AV Lomas, SA Pearson, JG Parr and GE Bruce are Data Controllers of personal data as defined by the Data
Protection Act 1998. PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP will act as Data Processor on their instructions. Personal data will be kept
secure and processed only for matters relating to the administration.

Eldon Street Holdings Limited registered in England and Wales with registered no.04108165.

PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP, 7 More London Riverside, London SE1 2RT
T: +44 (0) 20 7583 5000, F: +44 (0) 20 7212 7500, Www.pwc.co.uk

PnoewaterhuuseCoopers LLP is a imited liability p d in England with regisiered number OC303525. The registered office of

Coopers LLP|s1 Embank Place London 'WC2N 6RH. PncewaterhouseCoopers LLP1s auth d and regulated by the Fi ial Conduct Auth
lor it




*I51U} U0 PIOY §1 LGL'00LF 121yM J0 SoPPE6'LLF Seam £10T 12qONI0 11 18 s aRUBYIND 110 Paseq £10T 13O0 11 18 YSBD [110],

Tolggn _ cordigoc 691 Zg'gbg it OcgBLO e8P0 QOLBLIP  PG06uloP 909/300°C 0191865 GoRPli V65T 158 (110,
olgont B (5] 90T FbOET PROLEGIE - THBLO TEZ0 09g'¥50'cC - NSPLOY  gorglecs SR SO
- TTIG18'6T - (6z€'561) 9tg gho't gSe‘o0t ch1'G6Y otg 0L1'918'6T g5¢'001 £18°66T (Buwieaq 1saajut-uou) JUSH
saoueeg 18D
8o11 TTISIg T Zggbgit 0TgRLoIt  §Pont [IT574%3 $50'6Z'op 0605500 AT [T A% 2 Y755 UOINSO4 1N
- - - o - GOLZRoHL 000'00C - - GOLZaebL 00000 PhoT SJBIIAG]
- - - - - - - Szo'ghS b - - - Szo'gbS Ly s1d1300y
sigpsued f, Auvducovayy
- ob - ghsi6te oz 4 £bz'o 9T 611'G1 oz o8 vy S1g'gSE'S1 swawked 1oL
- - c Wiz - - - Teg'oLy - - - Tibpob IVA
- - - ofg't - - - - - - - otgn 10112 uf pred spunyg
S S o o o o - 9% - - - 9T qQsIp T 18D, py uiop
- - - - - - - 181 - - - g1t I1SIp 118D, NWpY juiof
- - - £06'g8 - - - £09'135"1 - - - 995019t UOHRIFUNWAI SIOJRNSIBIWPY uiof
- - - - - - 809'P6L - - - 809'P6L aournsu|
- - - pEL'6 - - - 608'C - - - goz'tr 51500 Atopmg
- - - - - - - iy - N . LA N4 §1503 |
- - - - - - oot - - - oot 539 siensfay
- - - Sg9‘€T - - - 0Lg'b6 - - - 6G9'gLL $39§ [BUOISSIJOI]
- - - - - - <619 $96'g9s - - T619 $96'995 SILIRIPISQNS JO J{ENaq UO SIUDWAE]
- - - - - - - 000'008‘1t - - - 000'008*11 183a QD UoIsua4 O} uoNGLIINe)
- - - obL's - - - 699'c - - - 6ob'g S1500 YO
- - - vig‘oz - - - 9ov'g1E - - - ob16£E $39) (e8]
g 2 o gsl'9 - o - ooL'gi - - - gabiogl 51500 2afojdurg
- - - - - - - PEE'S - - . LS sasuadxe aafojdury
- - - - - - - 0066 - - - 006'6 533 Aueusuo)
- ob - - boc 114 18 z6 oz o8 19 34 safimd yueg
spawiey
olg'ont TO1'6I19'6T 601 690°060'c1 $g0'6£6"1€ 06L'ggS*PL £v6'ogb'y 9EL'663'g 096'S50°2€ a66'Covbor zuigh'y Sog'6geron syd130ay (@10,
- - - - 001PSPIE - 109°081% DI6'S61'T 0OTPSPIT - 100°081% 916601 IS U0 ppaY] spuny
= & o bLY'E - - = 9 = o o biv'e 20113 Ul PIAIIIAL Spuny
- - - - - - - 05g8'z86 - - - 05g'c8€ PaRieyoa S1500 UOHBUNY XUY 19N
- - - - - - - £59c69'c - - - £59'c69'c $3SS0[ XR) JO I[VS
- - - 000°'008‘1t - - - - - - - 000‘'008‘11 123 qNID VOISUIG O) UCHINQLIILOY JO WAwAeday
- - - - - - 000°00€ ooo‘ogc - - 000'008 o0oo‘ogc urop Auedwiodsdug 30 L1403y
9igott - 691 86118 bg6Pgt - e 6ct'got 098'109 - (3] Lzo'6ty suaug
- - - LbG'Eee - o o ThE'tol e D . 68L'SE6 FY NNAT woy) puspaig
- TY1G18°6T - - - 06L'g8S'PL - - - z§6'Cob'bor - - THET Wou) puapiaig
© = o o S & o SEL'YGL D Q O SEL'Lot SHIVPISQNS PAA[OSSIP WAL SPUIPIAI
- - - - - - - 000'00E - - - 000'00E AIBIPISGNS oYy SPUIPIAIT
- - - oSb't - - - - - - - oSty pantury Sujpung uL0)S W) PUIPING
- - - - - - - uglos's - - - ngloe's punyay xa i uojjeiodio)
sydizoay
@) ¥as (s)asn 3)yna (3)dao () ¥as ($)asn @yna (3)4a9 () uas ($)asn (3)¥na (3)d89
SIUBUANOJY €10z aunp g Je sy €102 339010 01 JB SV
VXIANZddV Pawy] SBUIPIOH 19208 uopTH



